POSIWIRE®
®
Cable Extension Position Sensors
WS10SG
Position Sensor
Datasheet
POSIWIRE®
WS10SG

USA: www.asmsensors.com
Order code
WS10SG – 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 – 5
1 Measurement range (in mm)
 100 / 125 / 375 / 500 / 750 / 1000 / 1250
2 Output
 R1K  = Potentiometer 1 kΩ
10V  = Voltage 0 ... 10 V
420A  = Current 4 ... 20 mA, 2 wire
420T  = Current 4 ... 20 mA, 3 wire
PMUI  = Current output, programmable
PMUV  = Voltage output, programmable
 ADSI  = Signal conditioner SSI 12 bit,replaced by MSSI12
ADSI14  = Signal conditioner SSI 14 bit,replaced by MSSI14
ADSI16  = Signal conditioner SSI 16 bit,replaced by MSSI16
3 Linearity
 L10  = ±0.10% f.s. (standard)
L05  = ±0.05% f.s. (optional)
4 Cable fixing
 M4  = M4 cable fixing
SB0  = cable clip
5 Connection
 M12  = Connector M12, 8 pin
Order example
WS10SG – 1250 – 10V – L10 – M4 – M12
Accessories:
Connector cable (see page 45)
POSIWIRE®
WS10SG
DB-WS10SG-E-2017-03
1.1.1 | © ASM GmbH
8/47
USA: www.asmsensors.com
Dimensions
Measurement range 100 … 1250 mm, analog output, SSI output
Dimensions in mm Measurement range A
375; 750 12.4
100; 125; 500; 1000; 1250 8
B – Option SB0
C – M5 - 8 [.315] deep
D – Connector M12
Dimensions in mm [inch]
Dimensions informative only.